CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 10/5/2009
Contract Name
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION & RECONSTRUCTION GF Change Order No. CO 1
CONCRETE SIDEWALK & INCIDENTAL CURRB GUTTER Coniract No. 6307
WORK ORDERED (DISTRICTS 1 & 7) BY THE COMMON Project No.
COUNCIL Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
QUANTITY CHANGE and CHANGE IN COMPLETION DATE |Account Numbers for this Change Order:
£553-54473810376-00-53W0708
Cantractor SEREMET CONSTRUCTION LLC
206 MEADOWLARK DRIVE
HORICON, WI 530321564
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Descripiion Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
30501 REMOVE & REPLACE 5" SIDEWALK 7000.00 SF 6.00 B 42,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 42 000.00
The Original Contract Total 264,767.50
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wiill be
This Contract is a: Fl Calendar Days [} Working Days V.Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Dale August 21, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to fhis change order
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order 23
Gontract imefcompletion date as a result of this change order 0 o September 13, 2009

Contractor's Acceptance
By

* Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Title

Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector

Date

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

F\CommoniengineenChange CrderGhangeOrder.xls

CO1




